
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name= GUERRA ALAN
REYES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201807130002
50610

07/13/2018
01:57:50

GUERRA
ALAN REYES

ELECTION
WAIVER

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE

200210100004
96220

10/10/2002
10:12:00

GUERRA
ALAN REYES

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
RESCUE
DISTRICT
PLACE 5

201407160002
16790

07/16/2014
08:53:34

GUERRA
ALAN REYES

ELECTION
WAIVER

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
AND EMR
DISTRICT

201407160002
16810

07/16/2014
08:53:36

GUERRA
ALAN REYES

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
& EMR
DISTRICT

201611140004
18090

11/14/2016
11:10:47

GUERRA
ALAN REYES

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
RESCUE
DISTRICT

201901080000
08080

01/08/2019
10:53:52

GUERRA
ALAN REYES

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
AND EMR
DISTRICT

202205190002
05110

05/19/2022
03:39:25

GUERRA
ALAN REYES

ELECTION
WAIVER

BOARD OF
TRUSTEE
PLACE 5
CAHABA
VALLEY FIRE
DISTRICT

202205190002
05090

05/19/2022
03:39:23

GUERRA
ALAN REYES

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

BOARD OF
TRUSTEES
CVFD PLACE
5


