Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name= GUERRA ALAN REYES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201807130002 50610	07/13/2018 01:57:50	GUERRA ALAN REYES		ELECTION WAIVER	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE						
200210100004 96220	10/10/2002 10:12:00	GUERRA ALAN REYES		OATHS OF OFFICE	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT PLACE 5						
201407160002 16790	07/16/2014 08:53:34	GUERRA ALAN REYES		ELECTION WAIVER	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMR DISTRICT						
201407160002 16810	07/16/2014 08:53:36	GUERRA ALAN REYES		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE & EMR DISTRICT						
201611140004 18090	11/14/2016 11:10:47	GUERRA ALAN REYES		OATHS OF OFFICE	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL RESCUE DISTRICT						
201901080000 08080	01/08/2019 10:53:52	GUERRA ALAN REYES		OATHS OF OFFICE	CAHABA VALLEY FIRE AND EMR DISTRICT						
202205190002 05110	05/19/2022 03:39:25	GUERRA ALAN REYES		ELECTION WAIVER	BOARD OF TRUSTEE PLACE 5 CAHABA VALLEY FIRE DISTRICT						
202205190002 05090	05/19/2022 03:39:23	GUERRA ALAN REYES		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	BOARD OF TRUSTEES CVFD PLACE 5						